
PENN STATE VOLLEYBALL 2016 SCHEDULE 

Penn State Classic (University Park, Pa.)
Friday 		  Aug. 26		  Georgia Southern vs. UNC				    5:00 p.m.
FRIDAY	 	 Aug. 26		  VS. WEST VIRGINIA					     7:00 p.m.
SATURDAY	 	 Aug. 27		  VS. GEORGIA SOUTHERN				    10:00 a.m.
Saturday		  Aug. 27		  West Virginia vs. UNC					     1:00 p.m.
Saturday		  Aug. 27		  West Virginia vs. Georgia Southern			   5:00 p.m.
SATURDAY	 	 Aug. 27		  VS. UNC 						      7:00 p.m.

Big Ten/Pac-12 Challenge (Boulder, Colo.)
Saturday		  Sept. 3		  vs. Colorado	 TBA
Sunday			  Sept. 4		  vs. Stanford	 TBA

Syracuse Classic (Syracuse, N.Y.)
Friday			  Sept. 9			  vs. Siena						      11 a.m.
Saturday		  Sept. 10		  vs. Hofstra						      12:30 p.m.
Saturday		  Sept. 10		  vs. Syracuse						      7 p.m.
	
Penn State Invitational (University Park, Pa.)
Friday 		  Sept. 16		  Howard vs. Clemson					     5:00 p.m.
FRIDAY	 	 Sept. 16		  VS. RHODE ISLAND					     7:00 p.m.
SATURDAY	 	 Sept. 17		  VS. HOWARD						      10:00 a.m.
Saturday		  Sept. 17		  Rhode Island vs. Clemson				    1:00 p.m.
Saturday		  Sept. 17		  Rhode Island vs. Howard				    5:00 p.m.
SATURDAY	 	 Sept. 17		  VS. CLEMSON						      7:00 p.m.

Wednesday		  Sept. 21		  at Rutgers*						      7:00 p.m.
Sunday		  Sept. 25		  at Northwestern*					     1:00 p.m.
FRIDAY		  SEPT. 30		  VS. MICHIGAN STATE*					    7:00 p.m.
SATURDAY		  OCT. 1			  VS. MICHIGAN*					     7:00 p.m.		
WEDNESDAY		  OCT. 5			  VS. MINNESOTA*					     7:00 p.m.
SATURDAY		  OCT. 8			  VS. RUTGERS*						      7:00 p.m.
Friday		  Oct. 14			  at Purdue*						      7:00 p.m.
Saturday		  Oct. 15			  at Indiana*						      7:00 p.m.	
WEDNESDAY		  OCT. 19			  VS. OHIO STATE*					     7:00 p.m.
Saturday		  Oct. 22			  at Michigan*						      7:00 p.m.
Friday		  Oct. 28			  at Wisconsin*						      8:00 p.m.
Saturday		  Oct. 29			  at Minnesota*						      8:00 p.m.
FRIDAY		  NOV. 4			  VS. NEBRASKA*					     7:00 p.m.
SATURDAY		  NOV. 5			  VS. IOWA*						      4:00 p.m.
Friday		  Nov. 11			  at Maryland*						      7:00 p.m.
Saturday 		  Nov. 12			  at Ohio State*						      7:00 p.m.
Wednesday 		  Nov. 16			  at Nebraska*						      8:00 p.m.
SATURDAY		  NOV. 19		  VS. PURDUE*						      7:00 p.m.
FRIDAY		  NOV. 25		  VS. NORTHWESTERN*					    7:00 p.m.
SATURDAY		  NOV. 26		  VS. ILLINOIS*						      7:00 p.m.

Friday-Sunday	 Dec. 1-3		 NCAA First and Second rounds (TBA)
Friday-Saturday	 Dec. 9-10	 NCAA Regionals (TBA)
Thursday/Saturday	 Dec. 15-17	 NCAA National Championship (Columbus, Ohio - Nationwide Arena)

All home matches at Rec Hall in BOLD CAPS. * Indicates Big Ten match.  All times Eastern. Dates/times subject to change.  

Updated 5/18/16


